Kovalenko Mykola Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Division of the State Service of Ukraine for Transport
Safety in Rivne Oblast (region), Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4098
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4098
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4098
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4098

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovalenko Hanna Panteliivna mother

Kovalenko Halyna Antonivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17814
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17815
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17815
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17815
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17815

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

YnpaBniHHA YKpTpaHcbesnekn
y PiBHeHcCbKin obnacTi,
HaYa/lbHUK YNpaBiHHA

YnpaBniHHA YKpTpaHcbesnekun
y PiBHeHCbKin obnacTi,
Ha4vasbHUK YNpaBniHHA

Division of the State Service of
Ukraine for Transport Safety in
Rivne Oblast (region), Head of
the Department

Division of the State Service of
Ukraine for Transport Safety in
Rivne Oblast (region), Head of
the Department

Division of the State Service of
Ukraine for Transport Safety in
Rivne Oblast (region), Head of
the Department (as of
30.12.2015, Deputy Head of
the Department)

19 791,38

17 148,49

13 722,73

11 902,60

7 363,61

2 033,08

2771,69

4 366,71

2 780,21

781,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e47ea10-3af2-4622-a389-aa6f45668dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d163323b-b43e-439d-996f-c86fd32502df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5ab6642-105f-401c-b505-123fc4933894
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92e81922-6043-4eef-97b0-c8af7b9d5f4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b34ac38-4c27-4ab3-9bca-b2f82d9e0294

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e47ea10-3af2-4622-a389-aa6f45668dbf
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b34ac38-4c27-4ab3-9bca-b2f82d9e0294

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

38042.0 sq.

38042.0 sq.

38042.0 sq.

36842.0 sq.

36842.0 sq.

122.2 sq.

122.2 sq.

122.2 sq.

122.2 sq.

122.2 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e47ea10-3af2-4622-a389-aa6f45668dbf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d163323b-b43e-439d-996f-c86fd32502df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5ab6642-105f-401c-b505-123fc4933894
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1b34ac38-4c27-4ab3-9bca-b2f82d9e0294

VEHICLES:

2019 * KIA SPORTAGE 2016

2018 » KIA SPORTAGE 2016

2017 » KIA SPORTAGE 2016

2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:
April 29, 2016 — till Dec. 2020 Division of the State Service of

Ukraine for Transport Safety in
Rivne Oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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